ROMA
2 days

Virtual

OGRA

4 days in person
Toronto

OACA

4 days in person
Blue Mountains

FCM
4 days in person
Regina, Sask.

OSUM
3 days in person
Location
Unknown

Cost

Travel Cost N/A
(Mileage and/or
Flight)

Accommodation B\
Cost

G EEINUYEL T N/A
Cost ($65/day)
Member Per $340
Diem ($170/day)
Costof 1 $790
Member

#of Members 1
Attending

$700

$133.65
(270 km total)

$909.60

(3 nights @
Fairmount Royal
York)

$260

$680

$2,683.25

1

$2,683.25

$650

$63.36
(128 km total)

$508.32
(3 nights @ Blue

Mountain Resort
Inn)

$260

$680

$2,161.68

2

$4,260.00

$1106.27

$214.51 - Flight Round Trip w/ Air
Canada YYZ-YQR Economy ($ as of

Jan 10/22)

$115.83 - Mileage to/from Airport

(235 km total)

$110 - Parking at YYZ using Park &

Fly
$452

(Estimated at $100 per night, plus HST,

4 nights)

$260

$680

$2,938.61

1

$2,938.61

$620.25

$100
(Estimated at
200 km)

$791
(Estimated at
$350 per night
plus HST, 2
nights)

$195

$510

$2,216.25

2

$4,332.50



	OSUM
	FCM
	OACA
	OGRA
	ROMA
	$620.25
	$1106.27
	$650 
	$700
	$450
	Conference Cost 
	$100
	$214.51 - Flight Round Trip w/ Air Canada YYZ-YQR Economy ($ as of Jan 10/22) 
	$63.36
	$133.65(270 km total)
	N/A
	Travel Cost (Mileage and/or Flight)
	(Estimated at 200 km) 
	$791
	$452
	$508.32
	$909.60 (3 nights @ Fairmount Royal York)
	N/A
	Accommodation Cost
	(Estimated at $100 per night, plus HST, 4 nights)
	$195
	$260
	$260
	$260
	N/A
	Meal Allowance Cost ($65/day) 
	$510
	$680
	$680
	$680
	$340
	Member Per Diem ($170/day)
	$2,216.25
	$2,938.61
	$2,161.68
	$2,683.25
	$790
	Cost of 1 Member
	2
	1
	2
	1
	1
	#of Members Attending
	$4,332.50
	$2,938.61
	$4,260.00
	$2,683.25
	$790
	Total Cost 

