	ROMA 2 days Virtual	OGRA 4 days in person Toronto	OACA 4 days in person Blue Mountains	FCM 4 days in person Regina, Sask.	OSUM 3 days in person Location Unknown
Conference Cost	\$450	\$700	\$650	\$1106.27	\$620.25
Travel Cost (Mileage and/or Flight)	N/A	\$133.65 (270 km total)	\$63.36 (128 km total)	\$214.51 - Flight Round Trip w/ Air Canada YYZ-YQR Economy (\$ as of Jan 10/22) \$115.83 - Mileage to/from Airport (235 km total) \$110 - Parking at YYZ using Park & Fly	\$100 (Estimated at 200 km)
Accommodation Cost	N/A	\$909.60 (3 nights @ Fairmount Royal York)	\$508.32 (3 nights @ Blue Mountain Resort Inn)	\$452 (Estimated at \$100 per night, plus HST, 4 nights)	\$791 (Estimated at \$350 per night plus HST, 2 nights)
Meal Allowance Cost (\$65/day)	N/A	\$260	\$260	\$260	\$195
Member Per Diem (\$170/day)	\$340	\$680	\$680	\$680	\$510
Cost of 1 Member	\$790	\$2,683.25	\$2,161.68	\$2,938.61	\$2,216.25
#of Members Attending	1	1	2	1	2
Total Cost	\$790	\$2,683.25	\$4,260.00	\$2,938.61	\$4,332.50